



**San Antonio Water System**  
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 03/09/2023

Prepared By : Susan Rodriguez

Solicitation No : CO-00618

Job # : 22-4524

Contract No : CO-00618-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
PO Box 2994  
San Antonio, Texas 78208-0449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : 2022 CIPP Package

Time And Date : 10:00 AM @ Marh 9, 2023

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00618 - 1 - PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00618 - 2 - CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00618 - 3 - SAK CONSTRUCTION		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (CoSA Spec)	LF	\$15.00	56	\$840.00	\$18.00	56	\$1,008.00	\$11.00	56	\$616.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalk & Driveways (CoSA Spec)	SF	\$7.00	794	\$5,488.00	\$6.00	794	\$4,764.00	\$5.00	794	\$3,920.00
3	160	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Topsoil (4") (TXDOT Spec)	SY	\$55.00	50	\$2,750.00	\$65.00	50	\$3,250.00	\$42.00	50	\$2,100.00
4	162	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		St. Augustine Sodding (TXDOT Spec)	SY	\$11.00	50	\$550.00	\$15.00	50	\$750.00	\$7.00	50	\$350.00
5	500	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb and Gutter (CoSA Spec)	LF	\$65.00	56	\$3,640.00	\$27.00	56	\$1,512.00	\$47.00	56	\$2,632.00
6	503.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway (CoSA Spec)	SY	\$180.00	87	\$15,660.00	\$135.00	87	\$11,745.00	\$126.00	87	\$10,962.00
7	518.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bermuda Sodding (CoSA Spec)	SY	\$30.00	10	\$300.00	\$15.00	10	\$150.00	\$21.00	10	\$210.00
8	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (CoSA Spec) (La Cateria)	LS	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
9	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling (CoSA Spec) (Applewhite)	LS	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00
10	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling (CoSA Spec) (Site 18)	LS	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
11	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling (CoSA Spec) (SH 16 Bandera Road)	LS	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00
12	540.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Rock Fill Dam (CoSA Spec)	LF	\$63.00	85	\$7,950.00	\$65.00	85	\$5,525.00	\$57.00	85	\$4,845.00
13	540.9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Sediment Control Fence (CoSA Spec)	LF	\$23.00	80	\$1,840.00	\$125.00	80	\$10,000.00	\$125.00	80	\$10,000.00
14	801	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tree Protection (CoSA Spec)	LS	\$747.00	1	\$747.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00
15	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Existing Manhole Adjustment	EA	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00	\$5,200.00	4	\$20,800.00	\$13,200.00	4	\$13,200.00
16	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	\$18,600.00	2	\$37,200.00	\$7,500.00	2	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	2	\$26,000.00
17	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer) (La Cateria)	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00
18	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer) (Applewhite)	LS	\$83,000.00	1	\$83,000.00	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00	\$175,000.00	1	\$175,000.00
19	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer) (Site 18)	LS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
20	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer) (SH 16 Bandera Road)	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
21	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Main Television Inspection (8" through 15")	LF	\$12.00	430	\$5,160.00	\$10.00	430	\$4,300.00	\$7.00	430	\$3,010.00
22	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Main Television Inspection (18" through 24")	LF	\$30.00	1,557	\$46,710.00	\$15.00	1,557	\$23,355.00	\$17.00	1,557	\$26,469.00
23	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$65.00	430	\$27,950.00	\$62.00	430	\$26,860.00	\$75.00	430	\$75,000.00
24	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Pre-Linear - 8"	LF	\$17.00	289	\$4,873.00	\$15.00	289	\$4,035.00	\$5.00	289	\$1,445.00
25	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP 21" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$130.00	1,557	\$202,410.00	\$185.00	1,557	\$288,045.00	\$300.00	1,557	\$467,100.00
26	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$770.00	118	\$90,860.00	\$675.00	118	\$67,850.00	\$545.00	118	\$64,310.00
27	SSI103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repair (21") (Internal)	EA	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
28	1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point repairs for 8" Diameter, (0-10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$9,000.00	2	\$18,000.00	\$9,500.00	2	\$19,000.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00
29	1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra length point repair, 8" Diameter, (0-10' depth)	LF	\$274.00	30	\$8,220.00	\$250.00	30	\$7,500.00	\$180.00	30	\$5,400.00
30	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 18" and Larger Dia. (All Depths)	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	1	\$150.00
31	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnections by Remote Control Cutting Device)	EA	\$100.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	5	\$3,750.00	\$150.00	5	\$750.00
32	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnections by Open Cut Excavation)	EA	\$7,400.00	1	\$7,400.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
33	6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portable Changeable Message Sign (TXDOT Spec)	EA	\$750.00	7	\$5,250.00	\$1,200.00	7	\$8,400.00	\$2,000.00	7	\$14,000.00
34	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mobilization and Demobilization (Max. 10% of Line Items 1 - 33)	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$104,788.50	1	\$104,788.50	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00
35	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparation of Right-of-Way (Max. 5% of Line Items 1 - 33)	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$52,384.45	1	\$52,384.45	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00
36	102.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
					<b>Total</b>			<b>\$871,403.00</b>			<b>\$1,210,072.35</b>			<b>\$1,381,199.00</b>
<b>Calendar Days To Complete : 180</b>					<b>As Read</b>			<b>\$871,403.00</b>			<b>\$1,210,072.35</b>			<b>\$1,381,199.00</b>